45
PC
-P
RI
CE
-2
5-
01
29
CITO Products, Inc. • Tel: (920) 261-2606 • sales@pulsecooling.com
3/4" x 5" Sideline™ Manifold  (1 = 1/4")
*Part Number Code:
                                                Outgoing Ports
Part Number                     Price       Side A                   Side B                   Side C                   Side D            Side E - Return
        In/Out                    In/Out                    In/Out                    In/Out                   In/Out
                                      (2)   (2)
                                     1/8"-1/8"                                                                            3/8"-3/8"                  IM3S-5-3/8-B-2-2-1/8-N-RB               $133.00
       (2)   (2)                   (2)   (2)
      1/8"-1/8"                 1/8"-1/8"                                                                            3/8"-3/8"                 IM3S-5-3/8-AB-4-4-1/8-N-RB              $145.00
                                      (2)   (2)                                                (2)   (2)
                                     1/8"-1/8"                                              1/8"-1/8"                3/8"-3/8"                *IM3S-5-3/8-BD-4-4-1/8-N-RB             $145.00
                                      (2)   (2)                  (2)   (2)                  (2)   (2)
                                     1/8"-1/8"                1/8"-1/8"                1/8"-1/8"                3/8"-3/8"               IM3S-5-3/8-BCD-6-6-1/8-N-RB            $157.00
       (2)   (2)                   (2)   (2)                  (2)   (2)                  (2)   (2)
      1/8"-1/8"                 1/8"-1/8"                1/8"-1/8"                1/8"-1/8"                3/8"-3/8"              IM3S-5-3/8-ABCD-8-8-1/8-N-RB           $169.00
                                      (2)   (2)
                                     1/4"-1/4"                                                                            1/2"-1/2"                  IM3S-5-1/2-B-2-2-1/4-N-RB               $133.00
                                      (2)   (2)                                                (2)   (2)
                                     1/4"-1/4"                                              1/4"-1/4"                1/2"-1/2"                 IM3S-5-1/2-BD-4-4-1/4-N-RB              $145.00
PRICE INCLUDES: End Caps and (3) 10-32 x 1-1/2" ST. ST. Mtg. Screws. ADDITIONAL 3/4” End Caps $12.00 ea.
1/8" or 1/4"
“Out” Ports
5" Overall Length